Pebble PQ20 Digital Power Bank – 20,000mAh
The Pebble PQ20 digital power bank is designed for charging
multiple devices, and with 100W output, it’s perfect for charging
laptops. A PD USB-C charging port for fast charging compatible
devices and dual USB ports. Ideal for travel, business trips and
camping, features a digital display showing battery level, voltage,
current and remaining charging time. Charges smartphones,
tablets, mini notebooks, and laptops.
VPP-661-PQ20
Specifications
Product sku
Features
Capacity   20,000mAh (4 x 5000mAh / 3.7V/74Wh)
Battery voltage   14.8V
Battery power   74W/H
USB-C1 / C2 Input   DC 5V/3A, 9V/3A, 12V/3A, 15V/3A, 20V/3A (60W MAX)
USB-C1 + C2 Input   30W + 30W (MAX)
USB-C1 / C2 Output   5.0V/3A, 9V/3A, 12V/3A, 15V/3A, 20V/5A (100W MAX)
USB-A1 / A2 Output   5V/3A, 9V/2.22A, 12V/1.67A, 10V/2.25A (22.5W MAX)
USB-C1 + USB-C2 Output   30W + 30W
USB-C1 + USB-A1 Output   10W + 10W
USB-C1 + USB-A2 Output   65W + 22.5W
USB-C2 + USB-A1 Output   65W + 22.5W
USB-C2 + USB-A2 Output   10W + 10W
USB-A1 + USB-A2 Output   22.5W + 22.5W
USB-C1 + USB-C2 + USB-A1 Output 10W + 65W + 10W
USB-C1 + USB-C2 + USB-A2 Output 30W + 10W + 10W
USB-C1 + USB-A1 + USB-A2 Output 10W + 10W + 22.5W
USB-C2 + USB-A1 + USB-A2 Output 10W + 22.5W + 10W
USB-C1 + USB-C2 + USB-A1 +
USB-A2 Output   10W + 10W + 10W + 10W (Total 40W)
Charging time   Up to 2 hours (Fast Charge)
Battery life   ≥500
Dimensions   156.4mm x 130.4mm x 17mm
Weight   495g
VPP-661-PQ20
What’s in the box
-  Pebble PQ20 Digital Power Bank
-  USB-C charging cable
-  Protective pouch
-  Quick start guide
20,000mAh battery
The PQ20 charges an iPhone 15 Pro up to 4.5
times and MacBook Air 15″ up to 1.1 times, and
most other smartphones up to 6 times
100W PD fast charging
Universal USB-C charging port (PD). Will charge
most portable devices with up 20V output
(smartphones, tablets, mini notebooks, and
laptops)
PD3.0 compatible
Compatible with PD3.0, QC4 +, QC3.0, SCP, FCP,
Samsung AFC and other fast charging protocols
Slim design
Ideal for travel, business trips and camping.
Features a digital display showing battery level,
voltage, current and remaining charging time
Protective travel pouch
Includes premium felt travel pouch to protect the
power bank when you are on the go
Surge protection
Auto shut-off mode to protect against short
circuit, over-current, over-charging and
over-discharging
20,000mAh
battery
Smartphones / Tablets
 Mini Notebooks / Laptops
Up to 6 full charges
(smartphones)